
SANTA YNEZ VALLEY TRANSIT

FIXED-ROUTE AVAILABLE MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY FROM 6:30 A.M. TO 7:20 P.M.
SYVT Dial-A-Ride is open to the general public on Sundays from 8:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. and 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

Effective May 2025      Efectivo mayo de 2025 

595 Alamo Pintado Road, Sui te C, Solvang, CA 93463

www.syvt.com 805.688.5452

5t
h 

St
.

A
lis

al
 R

d.

1s
t S

t.

Old Mission Dr.

Old Mill Rd.

Quail Valley Rd.

Ex
te

rio
r 

Rd
.

Park St.

Roblar Ave.Ontiveros Rd.

Horizon Dr.

101

101

154

BUELLTON

SOLVANG

SANTA YNEZ

LOS OLIVOSExpress Route

Los Olivos Loop

Schools

Parks

Churches

Points of Interest

Visitors Centers

Post Of�ces

Civic Buildings

LEGEND | LEYENDA
Express Route

Los Olivos Loop

Escuelas

Parques

Iglesias

Puntos de Interesar

Visitantes Centros

O�cinas de Correo

Edi�cios Cívicos

154

www.syvt.com

First Baptist Church

6

18

Solvang 
Park

Sy
ca

m
or

e 
D

r.

A
ve

nu
e 

of
 t

he
 F

la
gs

2nd St.

Damassa Rd.

20

Eight trips 
each day to 
Los Olivos!

Express Route
does not continue 
onto Los Olivos. 

Please request a FREE 
transfer from 
your driver.

Los Olivos Loop
does not continue 

onto the Express Route. 
Please request a FREE 

transfer from 
your driver.

N

246

Meadow View Dr.

C
en

tra
l A

ve
.

La
 L

at
a 

D
r.

Va
lle

y 
D

ai
ry

 R
d.

C
al

or
 D

r.2nd St.

Ri
ve

rv
ie

w
 D

r.

Rancho Club Dr.

Farmland Dr.

D
ai

ry
la

nd
 R

d.

A
ve

nu
e 

of
 th

e 
Fl

ag
s

Pa
lm

 W
ay

1st St.

Fr
ee

ar
 D

r.

Ba
lla

rd
 C

an
yo

n 
Rd

.

Ba
lla

rd
 C

an
yo

n 
Rd

.

A
la

m
o

 P
in

ta
d

o
 R

d
.

A
la

m
o

 P
in

ta
d

o
 R

d
.

Mission Dr. M
iss

io
n 

Dr.

4t
h 

Pl
. Laurel Ave.

Elm Ave.

Pi
ne

 S
t.

A
lis

al
 R

d.
Oak St.

Alamo Pintado Ave.

Sa
nt

a 
B

ar
b

ar
a 

A
ve

.

G
rand

 A
ve.

R
ef

ug
io

 R
d

.

San M
arcos Pass Rd.

Ballard Elementary School

Santa Ynez Valley Presbyterian Church

M
ea

d
ow

va
le

 R
d

.

E
d

is
o

n 
St

.

C
al

za
d

a 
A

ve
.

Santa Ynez 
Post Of�ce

Sagunto St.

Baseline Ave.

Samantha Dr.

C
ue

st
a 

St
.

Pine St.

Roblar Ave.

V
ia

 J
ua

na
 R

d
.

Buellton Visitor Center

Buellton 
Park

Jonata Middle School

Buellton
City Hall

Crossroads 
Church

Oak Valley 
Elementary School

Oak Park

Buellton Post Of�ce

Buellton Senior Center

Buellton Sheriff
Buellton Library

Zaca Creek Golf Course

Flying Flags 
RV Park

Albertsons

Riverview Park

Santa Ynez Valley 
High School

Santa Ynez 
Elementary School

Hans Christian Andersen Park

Bethania Lutheran Church
Solvang Middle School

Solvang Elementary School

Wildling Museum

Solvang Center

Old Mission Santa Ines 

Veterans
Memorial Hall

Solvang Library

Senior Center/Sheriff

Solvang Post Of�ce

Valley Fresh Market

Cottage Hospital

Sunny Fields Park

Berean Baptist Church

Mattei’s Tavern

Los Olivos Elementary School

Los Olivos Post Of�ce

Ranch Church

Chumash Casino

Tribal Health Clinic

Santa Ynez Park

YMCA

Elverhoj Museum

1

3

8

14 15

16

17

1819

2

246

2

1

23

24

25

22

3

21

4
15

9

11
12

13

7

17

5
19

4*

5

9

10

6

7

11

12

8
16

10 

14

13

246



EXPRESS ROUTE

FIXED-ROUTE SCHEDULE / HORARIO RUTA-FIJA

595 Alamo Pintado Road, Sui te C, Solvang, CA 93463

www.syvt.com 805.688.5452

EXPRESS ROUTE - PM SERVICE / SERVICIO PM

TIMEPOINTS / PUNTOS DE TIEMPO
EXPRESS ROUTE - AM SERVICE / SERVICIO AM 
PM times in bold / Horas PM en negrita

Sa
nt

a 
Yn

ez
 V

all
ey

 

Uni
on

 H
S

So
lva

ng
 P

ar
k 

(E
AST

BO
UN

D) D
EP

ART

So
lva

ng
 P

ar
k 

(E
AST

BO
UN

D) A
RR

IV
E

M
cM

ur
ra

y R
d 

(M
cD

on
ald

s)

So
lva

ng
 P

ar
k 

(W
ES

TB
O

UND) A
RR

IV
E

Hwy 2
46

 &
 V

all
ey

 S
ta

tio
n 

Dr 

(w
es

t o
f p

os
t o

f�
ce

)

Hwy 2
46

/

Fr
ee

ar
 D

r (
Alb

er
tso

ns
)

Sa
nt

a Y
ne

z V
all

ey
 U

nio
n H

S 

(El
 Ra

nc
ho

 M
ark

et
)

6 9

Ed
iso

n 
St

/

Sa
gu

nt
o 

St

12 21 2 615 4

So
lva

ng
 P

ar
k 

(W
ES

TB
O

UND) D
EP

ART

1818

6:30

7:05

7:40

**

8:50

9:25

**

10:35

11:10

11:45

6:39

7:14

7:49

**

8:59

9:34

**

10:44

11:19

11:54

6:46

7:21

7:56

**

9:06

9:41

**

10:51

11:26

12:01

6:54 

7:29

8:04 

**

9:14

9:49

**

10:59

11:34

12:09

7:03

7:38

8:13

**

9:23

9:58

**

11:08

11:43

12:18

6:41

7:16

7:51

8:26

9:01

9:36

10:11

10:46

11:21

11:56

12:31

6:30

7:05

7:40

8:15

8:50

9:25

10:00

10:35

11:10

11:45

12:20

6:51

7:26

8:01

8:36

9:11

9:46

10:21

10:56

11:31

12:06

12:41

6:54

7:29

8:04

8:39

9:14

9:49

10:24

10:59

11:34

12:09

12:44

7:05

7:40

8:15

8:50

9:25

10:00

10:35

11:10

11:45

12:20

12:55

Sa
nt

a 
Yn

ez
 V

all
ey

 

Uni
on

 H
S

So
lva

ng
 P

ar
k 

(E
AST

BO
UN

D) D
EP

ART

So
lva

ng
 P

ar
k 

(E
AST

BO
UN

D) A
RR

IV
E

M
cM

ur
ra

y R
d 

(M
cD

on
ald

s)

So
lva

ng
 P

ar
k 

(W
ES

TB
O

UND) A
RR

IV
E

Hwy 2
46

 &
 V

all
ey

 S
ta

tio
n 

Dr 

(w
es

t o
f p

os
t o

f�
ce

)

Hwy 2
46

/

Fr
ee

ar
 D

r (
Alb

er
tso

ns
)

Sa
nt

a Y
ne

z V
all

ey
 U

nio
n H

S 

(El
 Ra

nc
ho

 M
ark

et
)

6 9

Ed
iso

n 
St

/

Sa
gu

nt
o 

St

12 21 2 615 4

So
lva

ng
 P

ar
k 

(W
ES

TB
O

UND) D
EP

ART

1818

12:20

12:55

1:30

2:05

2:40

3:15

3:50

**

5:00

5:35

6:10

12:29

1:04

1:39

2:14

2:49

3:24

3:59

**

5:09

5:44

6:19

12:36

1:11

1:46

2:21

2:56

3:31

4:06

**

5:16

5:51

6:26

12:44

1:19

1:54

2:29

3:04

3:39

4:14

**

5:24

5:59

6:34

12:53

1:28

2:03

2:38

3:13

3:48

4:23

**

5:33

6:08

6:43

12:55

**

2:05

2:40

3:15

3:50

4:25

5:00

5:35

6:10

6:45

1:06

**

2:16

2:51

3:26

4:01

4:36

5:11

5:46

6:21

6:56

1:16

**

2:26

3:01

3:36

4:11

4:46

5:21

5:56

6:31

7:06

1:19

**

2:29

3:04

3:39

4:14

4:49

5:24

5:59

6:34

7:09

1:30

**

2:40

3:15

3:50

4:25

5:00

5:35

6:10

6:45

7:20



EXPRESS ROUTE

595 Alamo Pintado Road, Sui te C, Solvang, CA 93463

www.syvt.com 805.688.5452

Riders who are transferring to another route are eligible for a free transfer. Transfers are good for one hour.
**Express Route will not travel to Santa Ynez at 8:15 a.m., 10:00 a.m., and 4:25 p.m. Express Route will not travel to Buellton at 1:30 p.m.

Los pasajeros que se trans�eren a otra ruta son elegibles para una transferencia gratuita. Las transferencias son buenas por una hora.
**Express Route no viajará a Santa Ynez a las 8:15 a.m. 10:00 a.m. y 4:25 p.m. Express Route no viajará a Buellton a las 1:30 p.m.

Hwy 246 & Park Circle (crosswalk)

Hwy 246 & Valley Station Dr. (west of post of�ce)

Flying Flags RV Park (Avenue of the Flags)

Hwy 246 & Freear Dr. (Albertsons)

Mission Dr. & 5th St. (South)

Solvang Park (eastbound)

Santa Ines Mission (Mission Dr. & Alisal Rd.)

Alamo Pintado Rd. & Mission Dr. 

Santa Ynez Valley Union High School (El Rancho Market)

Tribal Health Clinic

Cuesta St. & Pine St.

Edison St. & Sagunto St.

Sagunto St. & Meadowvale Rd. (The Maverick)

EXPRESS ROUTE - HACIA EL ESTE ORDEN DE PARADAS
Stop / Parada Cross Street / Cruce de Calles 

EXPRESS ROUTE - EASTBOUND STOP ORDER 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Stop / Parada Cross Street / Cruce de Calles 
EXPRESS ROUTE - HACIA EL OESTE ORDEN DE PARADAS
EXPRESS ROUTE - WESTBOUND STOP ORDER 

Chumash Casino

Santa Ynez Valley Union High School 

Mission Dr. & Alamo Pintado Rd. 

Mission Dr. & Alisal Rd. (Veteran’s Hall/Library)

Solvang Park (westbound) 

Mission Dr. & 5th St. (North)

Hwy 246 & Freear Dr. (North)

McMurray Rd. (McDonald's)

2nd St. & Avenue of the Flags (Houston's)

Jonata School (via 2nd St.)

2nd St. & Sycamore Dr. (Oak Park)

Buellton Library (Dairyland Rd.)

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Plan your trip on 
Google Transit at 

syvt.com.

Plani�que su viaje en 
Google Transit en 

syvt.com.



LOS OLIVOS LOOP

595 Alamo Pintado Road, Sui te C, Solvang, CA 93463

www.syvt.com 805.688.5452

PM times in bold / Horas PM en negrita

Request a FREE transfer from your driver when switching from 
either the Express Route or Los Olivos Loop.

Solicite una transferencia gratis de su conductor cuando cambie 
de la Express Route o Los Olivos Loop.

83

LOS OLIVOS LOOP 
Runs clockwise / Viaja en el sentido del reloj

1 14 16 19

7:10

8:20

9:30

11:15

12:25

2:45

3:55

5:40

7:13

8:23

9:33

11:18

12:28

2:48

3:58

5:43

7:31

8:41

9:51

11:36

12:46

3:06

4:16

6:01

7:50

9:00

10:10

11:55

1:05

3:25

4:35

6:20

7:56

9:06

10:16

12:01

1:11

3:31

4:41

6:26

8:05

9:15

10:25

12:10

1:20

3:40

4:50

6:35

So
lva

ng
 P

ar
k 

(E
AST

BO
UN

D)

So
lva

ng
 P

ar
k 

(W
ES

TB
O

UN
D)

Alam
o 

Pi
nt

ad
o/

O
ld

 M
iss

io
n 

Rd

Alam
o 

Pi
nt

ad
o 

Ave
 

& G
ra

nd
 A

ve

Ed
iso

n 
St

 &
 

Sa
gu

nt
o 

St

Sa
nt

a 
Yn

ez
 V

all
ey

 

Uni
on

 H
S

Solvang Park (eastbound)

Santa Ines Mission (Mission Dr. & Alisal Rd.)

Alamo Pintado Rd. & Old Mission Dr. 

Cottage Hospital (on-call)

Sunny Fields Park (north end of parking lot)

Alamo Pintado Rd. & Baseline Ave.

Santa Barbara Ave. & Alamo Pintado Ave.

Alamo Pintado Ave. & Grand Ave.

Grand Ave. & Alamo Pintado Rd.

Refugio Rd. & Roblar Ave.

Refugio Rd. & Baseline Ave.

Samantha Dr. & Refugio Rd.

Cuesta St. & Pine St.

Edison St. & Sagunto St.

Sagunto St. & Meadowvale Rd. (The Maverick)

Santa Ynez Valley Union High School

Mission Dr. & Alamo Pintado Rd. 

Mission Dr. & Alisal Rd. (Veteran´s Hall/Library)

Solvang Park (westbound)

LOS OLIVOS ORDEN DE PARADAS 
LOS OLIVOS LOOP STOP ORDER 

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Stop / Parada Cross Street / Cruce de Calles 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

*

* On-call stops are served upon request. This includes Cottage Hospital. To 
request a pick-up at an on-call stop call 805.688.5452. To exit at an on-call stop 
let the driver know when you board the vehicle.

* Paradas “On-Call” son servidas a pedida. Estas incluyen Cottage Hospital. 
Para solicitar una recojida en una parada “On-Call” llame al 805.688.5452. Para 
salir en una parada “On-Call” informe el conductor cuando usted aborde el 
vehículo.


