

# SANTA YNEZ VALLEY TRANSIT

www.syvt.com 805.688.5452

595 Alamo Pintado Road, Suite C, Solvang, CA 93463

Santa Ynez Valley  
**TRANSIT**

Solvang • Buellton • Santa Ynez • Los Olivos

www.syvt.com

**BUELLTON**



## LEGEND | LEYENDA

- |                    |    |                     |
|--------------------|----|---------------------|
| Express Route      | ●  | Express Route       |
| Los Olivos Loop    | ●  | Los Olivos Loop     |
| Schools            | 🍎  | Escuelas            |
| Parks              | 🌲  | Parques             |
| Churches           | ⛪  | Iglesias            |
| Points of Interest | ★  | Puntos de Interesar |
| Visitors Centers   | 🗺️ | Visitantes Centros  |
| Post Offices       | PO | Oficinas de Correo  |
| Civic Buildings    | 🏛️ | Edificios Cívicos   |

Express Route does not continue onto Los Olivos. Please request a FREE transfer from your driver.

Los Olivos Loop does not continue onto the Express Route. Please request a FREE transfer from your driver.

Eight trips each day to Los Olivos!

**SOLVANG**



**SANTA YNEZ**



**LOS OLIVOS**

Effective May 2025 • Efectivo mayo de 2025

**FIXED-ROUTE AVAILABLE MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY FROM 6:30 A.M. TO 7:20 P.M.**

**SYVT Dial-A-Ride is open to the general public on Sundays from 8:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. and 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.**

# EXPRESS ROUTE



Solvang • Buellton • Santa Ynez • Los Olivos

## FIXED-ROUTE SCHEDULE / HORARIO RUTA-FIJA TIMEPOINTS / PUNTOS DE TIEMPO

### EXPRESS ROUTE - AM SERVICE / SERVICIO AM

PM times in bold / Horas PM en negrita

Solvang Park (EASTBOUND) DEPART 6	Santa Ynez Valley Union HS (El Rancho Market) 9	Edison St/ Sagunto St 12	Santa Ynez Valley Union HS 15	Solvang Park (WESTBOUND) ARRIVE 18	Solvang Park (WESTBOUND) DEPART 18	McMurray Rd (McDonalds) 21	Hwy 246 & Valley Station Dr (west of post office) 2	Hwy 246/ Freear Dr (Albertsons) 4	Solvang Park (EASTBOUND) ARRIVE 6
6:30	6:39	6:46	6:54	7:03	6:30	6:41	6:51	6:54	7:05
7:05	7:14	7:21	7:29	7:38	7:05	7:16	7:26	7:29	7:40
7:40	7:49	7:56	8:04	8:13	7:40	7:51	8:01	8:04	8:15
**	**	**	**	**	8:15	8:26	8:36	8:39	8:50
8:50	8:59	9:06	9:14	9:23	8:50	9:01	9:11	9:14	9:25
9:25	9:34	9:41	9:49	9:58	9:25	9:36	9:46	9:49	10:00
**	**	**	**	**	10:00	10:11	10:21	10:24	10:35
10:35	10:44	10:51	10:59	11:08	10:35	10:46	10:56	10:59	11:10
11:10	11:19	11:26	11:34	11:43	11:10	11:21	11:31	11:34	11:45
11:45	11:54	<b>12:01</b>	<b>12:09</b>	<b>12:18</b>	11:45	11:56	<b>12:06</b>	<b>12:09</b>	<b>12:20</b>
					<b>12:20</b>	<b>12:31</b>	<b>12:41</b>	<b>12:44</b>	<b>12:55</b>

### EXPRESS ROUTE - PM SERVICE / SERVICIO PM

Solvang Park (EASTBOUND) DEPART 6	Santa Ynez Valley Union HS (El Rancho Market) 9	Edison St/ Sagunto St 12	Santa Ynez Valley Union HS 15	Solvang Park (WESTBOUND) ARRIVE 18	Solvang Park (WESTBOUND) DEPART 18	McMurray Rd (McDonalds) 21	Hwy 246 & Valley Station Dr (west of post office) 2	Hwy 246/ Freear Dr (Albertsons) 4	Solvang Park (EASTBOUND) ARRIVE 6
<b>12:20</b>	<b>12:29</b>	<b>12:36</b>	<b>12:44</b>	<b>12:53</b>	<b>12:55</b>	<b>1:06</b>	<b>1:16</b>	<b>1:19</b>	<b>1:30</b>
<b>12:55</b>	<b>1:04</b>	<b>1:11</b>	<b>1:19</b>	<b>1:28</b>	**	**	**	**	**
<b>1:30</b>	<b>1:39</b>	<b>1:46</b>	<b>1:54</b>	<b>2:03</b>	<b>2:05</b>	<b>2:16</b>	<b>2:26</b>	<b>2:29</b>	<b>2:40</b>
<b>2:05</b>	<b>2:14</b>	<b>2:21</b>	<b>2:29</b>	<b>2:38</b>	<b>2:40</b>	<b>2:51</b>	<b>3:01</b>	<b>3:04</b>	<b>3:15</b>
<b>2:40</b>	<b>2:49</b>	<b>2:56</b>	<b>3:04</b>	<b>3:13</b>	<b>3:15</b>	<b>3:26</b>	<b>3:36</b>	<b>3:39</b>	<b>3:50</b>
<b>3:15</b>	<b>3:24</b>	<b>3:31</b>	<b>3:39</b>	<b>3:48</b>	<b>3:50</b>	<b>4:01</b>	<b>4:11</b>	<b>4:14</b>	<b>4:25</b>
<b>3:50</b>	<b>3:59</b>	<b>4:06</b>	<b>4:14</b>	<b>4:23</b>	<b>4:25</b>	<b>4:36</b>	<b>4:46</b>	<b>4:49</b>	<b>5:00</b>
**	**	**	**	**	<b>5:00</b>	<b>5:11</b>	<b>5:21</b>	<b>5:24</b>	<b>5:35</b>
<b>5:00</b>	<b>5:09</b>	<b>5:16</b>	<b>5:24</b>	<b>5:33</b>	<b>5:35</b>	<b>5:46</b>	<b>5:56</b>	<b>5:59</b>	<b>6:10</b>
<b>5:35</b>	<b>5:44</b>	<b>5:51</b>	<b>5:59</b>	<b>6:08</b>	<b>6:10</b>	<b>6:21</b>	<b>6:31</b>	<b>6:34</b>	<b>6:45</b>
<b>6:10</b>	<b>6:19</b>	<b>6:26</b>	<b>6:34</b>	<b>6:43</b>	<b>6:45</b>	<b>6:56</b>	<b>7:06</b>	<b>7:09</b>	<b>7:20</b>

[www.syvt.com](http://www.syvt.com) 805.688.5452

595 Alamo Pintado Road, Suite C, Solvang, CA 93463

# EXPRESS ROUTE



## EXPRESS ROUTE - EASTBOUND STOP ORDER

EXPRESS ROUTE - HACIA EL ESTE ORDEN DE PARADAS

Stop / Parada Cross Street / Cruce de Calles

- 1 Hwy 246 & Park Circle (crosswalk)
- 2 Hwy 246 & Valley Station Dr. (west of post office)
- 3 Flying Flags RV Park (Avenue of the Flags)
- 4 Hwy 246 & Freear Dr. (Albertsons)
- 5 Mission Dr. & 5th St. (South)
- 6 Solvang Park (eastbound)
- 7 Santa Ines Mission (Mission Dr. & Alisal Rd.)
- 8 Alamo Pintado Rd. & Mission Dr.
- 9 Santa Ynez Valley Union High School (El Rancho Market)
- 10 Tribal Health Clinic
- 11 Cuesta St. & Pine St.
- 12 Edison St. & Sagunto St.
- 13 Sagunto St. & Meadowvale Rd. (The Maverick)

## EXPRESS ROUTE - WESTBOUND STOP ORDER

EXPRESS ROUTE - HACIA EL OESTE ORDEN DE PARADAS

Stop / Parada Cross Street / Cruce de Calles

- 14 Chumash Casino
- 15 Santa Ynez Valley Union High School
- 16 Mission Dr. & Alamo Pintado Rd.
- 17 Mission Dr. & Alisal Rd. (Veteran's Hall/Library)
- 18 Solvang Park (westbound)
- 19 Mission Dr. & 5th St. (North)
- 20 Hwy 246 & Freear Dr. (North)
- 21 McMurray Rd. (McDonald's)
- 22 2nd St. & Avenue of the Flags (Houston's)
- 23 Jonata School (via 2nd St.)
- 24 2nd St. & Sycamore Dr. (Oak Park)
- 25 Buellton Library (Dairyland Rd.)

Plan your trip on  
Google Transit at  
[syvt.com](http://syvt.com).

Planifique su viaje en  
Google Transit en  
[syvt.com](http://syvt.com).

*Riders who are transferring to another route are eligible for a free transfer. Transfers are good for one hour.*

*\*\*Express Route will not travel to Santa Ynez at 8:15 a.m., 10:00 a.m., and 4:25 p.m. Express Route will not travel to Buellton at 1:30 p.m.*

*Los pasajeros que se transfieren a otra ruta son elegibles para una transferencia gratuita. Las transferencias son buenas por una hora.*

*\*\*Express Route no viajará a Santa Ynez a las 8:15 a.m. 10:00 a.m. y 4:25 p.m. Express Route no viajará a Buellton a las 1:30 p.m.*

**[www.syvt.com](http://www.syvt.com) 805.688.5452**

595 Alamo Pintado Road, Suite C, Solvang, CA 93463

# LOS OLIVOS LOOP



Solvang • Buellton • Santa Ynez • Los Olivos

## LOS OLIVOS LOOP

Runs clockwise / Viaja en el sentido del reloj

PM times in bold / Horas PM en negrita

Solvang Park (EASTBOUND)	Alamo Pintado/ Old Mission Rd	Alamo Pintado Ave & Grand Ave	Edison St & Sagunto St	Santa Ynez Valley Union HS	Solvang Park (WESTBOUND)
1	3	8	14	16	19
7:10	7:13	7:31	7:50	7:56	8:05
8:20	8:23	8:41	9:00	9:06	9:15
9:30	9:33	9:51	10:10	10:16	10:25
11:15	11:18	11:36	11:55	<b>12:01</b>	<b>12:10</b>
<b>12:25</b>	<b>12:28</b>	<b>12:46</b>	<b>1:05</b>	<b>1:11</b>	<b>1:20</b>
<b>2:45</b>	<b>2:48</b>	<b>3:06</b>	<b>3:25</b>	<b>3:31</b>	<b>3:40</b>
<b>3:55</b>	<b>3:58</b>	<b>4:16</b>	<b>4:35</b>	<b>4:41</b>	<b>4:50</b>
<b>5:40</b>	<b>5:43</b>	<b>6:01</b>	<b>6:20</b>	<b>6:26</b>	<b>6:35</b>

Request a FREE transfer from your driver when switching from either the Express Route or Los Olivos Loop.

Solicite una transferencia gratis de su conductor cuando cambie de la Express Route o Los Olivos Loop.

## LOS OLIVOS LOOP STOP ORDER

LOS OLIVOS ORDEN DE PARADAS

Stop / Parada **Cross Street / Cruce de Calles**

- 1 Solvang Park (eastbound)
- 2 Santa Ines Mission (Mission Dr. & Alisal Rd.)
- 3 Alamo Pintado Rd. & Old Mission Dr.
- \* 4 Cottage Hospital (on-call)
- 5 Sunny Fields Park (north end of parking lot)
- 6 Alamo Pintado Rd. & Baseline Ave.
- 7 Santa Barbara Ave. & Alamo Pintado Ave.
- 8 Alamo Pintado Ave. & Grand Ave.
- 9 Grand Ave. & Alamo Pintado Rd.
- 10 Refugio Rd. & Roblar Ave.
- 11 Refugio Rd. & Baseline Ave.
- 12 Samantha Dr. & Refugio Rd.
- 13 Cuesta St. & Pine St.
- 14 Edison St. & Sagunto St.
- 15 Sagunto St. & Meadowvale Rd. (The Maverick)
- 16 Santa Ynez Valley Union High School
- 17 Mission Dr. & Alamo Pintado Rd.
- 18 Mission Dr. & Alisal Rd. (Veteran's Hall/Library)
- 19 Solvang Park (westbound)

\* On-call stops are served upon request. This includes Cottage Hospital. To request a pick-up at an on-call stop call 805.688.5452. To exit at an on-call stop let the driver know when you board the vehicle.

\* Paradas "On-Call" son servidas a pedido. Estas incluyen Cottage Hospital. Para solicitar una recojida en una parada "On-Call" llame al 805.688.5452. Para salir en una parada "On-Call" informe el conductor cuando usted aborde el vehículo.

[www.syvt.com](http://www.syvt.com) 805.688.5452

595 Alamo Pintado Road, Suite C, Solvang, CA 93463